Auckland Golf Inc.

Tournament Draw - Report

Monday, 20 May, 2024 - Competitions

Course: Pukekohe

TIME

GROUP
NO.

PLAYER 1

PLAYER 2

PLAYER 3

ROUND 1 - MONDAY, 20 MAY, 2024 | SECONDARY FIELD | 1ST TEE

7:22AM

7:30AM

7:38AM
7:46AM

7:54AM

8:02AM

8:10AM
8:18AM

8:26AM

8:34AM

8:42AM

8:50AM
8:58AM
9:06AM

9:14AM

9:22AM
9:30AM

1

3

11

13
15

17

19

21

23
25
27

29

31
33

Hodgson, Liam

Hedley-Craig,
Fergus

Lee, James

Kerr, Lewis

Chen, Alan

Zhao, Leona

Yu, Sophie
Zhan, Grace
Atapattu, Jade
Coyle-Dowling,
Heath

Coyle-Dowling,
Troye

Xie, Ryan
Qian, Jacob
Le, Justin

Oosthuizen,
Wianru

Roadley, Noah
Wardale, Harry

Huang, Kyle
Zhou, Johnny

Shao, Bowen
Gillion, Rory

McHARDY,
Lachie

Tang, Amy

Wang, Teresa

Esaki, Aya
Guo, Yuan

Funnell-Wong,
Kaedyn

Jordan, Ethan

Cullum, Daniel
Hoggard, Max
Turnbull, Robby
Liu, Richie

Urlich, Lucas

Tibbotts, Luke

& Zuo, Dong Bo

@ Guo, Oscar

@ Cross, Lucas

& Olds, Clements

& Li, Rianne

& Loh, Angeline

& Lee, Lucia

@ Shah, Ishaan

@ Clarke, Max

@ Church, Charlie

@ Ding, Samuel
& Black, Dylan

@ Lines, Thomas
& Isobe, Leo

& Qin, Lewis

& Irvine, Edward

ROUND 1 - MONDAY, 20 MAY, 2024 | SECONDARY FIELD | 10TH TEE

7:22AM

7:30AM

7:38AM
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2

4

6

Yang, Xinzi

Qu, Lingyao

Lee, Heidi

Lee, Yuri

Yim, Yeseo
(Mary)

Lang, Queenie

& Lee, Cherry

@ Luo, Cassie

PLAYER 4

Kongwatana,
Pete

Maxwell, Blake

Rowley, William
Yorke, Finn

Xin, Yuetong
(Victoria)

Park, Kate
Li, Sarah

Parsons, Jack
William

Wang, Yicheng

Yun, Ivan

Liu, Leo
Afu, Jeremiah

Horyna, Paul
Su, Alexander

Niu, Edward
Tian, Jerry

Lang, Lulu

Wang, Ziyi

= (Annie)
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TIME

7:46AM

7:54AM

8:02AM
8:10AM
8:18AM
8:26AM
8:34AM

8:42AM

8:50AM

8:58AM

9:06AM

9:14AM
9:22AM

9:30AM

GROUP
NO.

10

12
14
16
18
20

22

24

26

28

30
32

34

PLAYER 1

Wang,
Katherine

Abraham,
Daniel

Loh, Jax
Tse, Charlie
Lam, Chloe
Ma, Milly
Zhao, Felisha

Solomann,
Glenn

Yu, Aubrey

Mosiane,
Karabo

Setters,
Bradley

Han, Ethan
Mutch, William

Gray, Brendon

PLAYER 2

@ Kim, Grace

Neary, Max

Bond, Sebastian
Rai, Rajat
Kim, Juwon

Li, Eva

Mosiane, Lerato

Zou, Nolan

Ricketts, Jack

B Van Beek, Ollie

& Zhou, Peter

@ Robert, Chris

B Smith, Oscar

B Zhang, Tony
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PLAYER 3

Liu, Nikkie

Zhao, Louis

McGhie, Adam
Xie, Lucas
Cameron, Grace
Wu, Jolin
Jones, Sophia

Byun, Thomas
(Jiwan)

Simperingham, Luka

Beech, Oscar

Huang, Justin

Eom, Yoon Sang
Welton, Peneueta

MacCarthy-Morrogh,
Connor

PLAYER 4

& So, Chloe

McLeod, Sam

Nathan, Zac
Kiing, Oliver
Wang, Hope

Lyu, Emma Bei

Zou, Mylan

Storm, Seth
& Webber, Luke
B Shaw, Dominic

Thompson,
Archie

& Alpe, Marco

& Wang, Howard

B Macfarlane, Sam
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